FREIGHT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

FREIGHT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN: VGG514131215

Overview

2024/04/10 22:30:00

Price
0.9999 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.33% (0.00)

VGG514131215
FRGT

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

1EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.9755 USD (1,000)

1.01 USD (1,700)
1.00 USD

1.05 USD

0.9671 USD
0.9966 USD
0.99901 USD
247,056
246,790.55

842

WKN: G51413121

3,000.00 h

2,000.00 ]"l

1,000.00

%va

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=VGG514131215&ID_NOTATION=194837754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1a3623177440359b4d53522ba3a1b1a6f38631d751c6fd17fcbc2aeb1a0d627&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e5202562561f6cc1&time=1712883881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b54a4608f72418b325514150dcdb23f6292759d506ddb0728a557986fa290f4&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a99edcc31b5204754&time=1712883881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb96989bcaceb767d64e7fefd89c2320b88476292676847f4d02269e1dd5646f&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d002597f492e2268&time=1712883881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fae162814026539b0978ab7d93f969814186b15238f89d44a98b468f68a2f05a&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a947373fd98c998b5&time=1712883881&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f182cca365921a5fb759fa1e87cfcd873d41c6c0ab3a7087d0447bed443ac092&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cda3bae76b176684e&time=1712883881&tool=RSC

FREIGHT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/04/10 22:30:00

Price
0.9999 USD

Difference (] 0.33% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN VGG514131215
Symbol FRGT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

3,000.00 h

2,000.00 ]"l

1,000.00

0.00

5Y

ﬁ e

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.9755 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.01 USD (1,700)
Open 1.00 USD
High 1.05 USD
Low 0.9671 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.9966 USD
VWAP 0.99901 USD
Volume (pcs) 247,056
Trading volume 246,790.55
Number of trades 842
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -73.69% -95.26% -99.83%
Perf (abs.) -2.80 -20.10 -577.60
Beta 3.06 1.97 1.00
Volatility 151.88  138.02  140.91

CESKAS

spofitelna

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

(
34.1000 USD (2023/04/13
(

All listings for FREIGHT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Trading volume

Exchange Date Time Price

] (mio.)

Stuttgart 2021/09/  08:05 2.08 EUR  0.00
30

Nasdaq 2024/04/  22:30 0.9999 USD 0.25
10

1.1153 USD (270,145)
1.4149 USD (288,943)
2.4878 USD (589,600)
5.9641 USD (270,983)

3.8820 USD (2024/01/10)

0.9540 USD (2024/04/09)

)

0.9540 USD (2024/04/09)

Number of
trades
3

842

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194837754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215472749

FREIGHT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FREIGHT TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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